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DIAMOND HILL INVESTMENT GROUP CLASS'A' COM NPV
ISIN:  US25264R2076

Overview
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Price
154.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.04% (1.59)

US25264R2076
DHIL

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

392 EUR

S&P 500

61.88 USD (200)
245.97 USD (100)
152.47 USD
154.70 USD
152.15 USD
153.11 USD
153.843253 USD
22,739
3,500,068.20
1,658

WKN: 25264R207
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US25264R2076&ID_NOTATION=3057933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US25264R2076&ID_NOTATION=3057933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=02a43462b0c7fedde6b06660dedec3f7188b905ed3a36085fd937ac56c181a46&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eeff08dccf62d9f59&time=1721384960&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=706a1ac9248ef8ff761de42390a134940620d695a53aa2fa621334c8539ac213&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=162aceace2d688e78&time=1721384960&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1338c4f60f1b10d501605525ba0243b2780e08de4bf4a45548f3d376e6a2f8ce&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e68da33e3adb181a1&time=1721384960&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2083a9f4dec34fc160c7cf9ca2fad85153456d077a12b9da4fb3acc46fcae26&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=512f32ffa12deef3c&time=1721384960&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ea08006ce5622bd0162fb4fdcb7392ce1affdb732c5de9cc99ce8be4432c2ea&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3997401616bae30e2&time=1721384960&tool=RSC

DIAMOND HILL INVESTMENT GROUP CLASS'A' COM NPV

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
154.70 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

1.04% (1.59)

ISIN US25264R2076
Symbol DHIL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 392 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61.88 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 245.97 USD (100)
Open 152.47 USD
High 154.70 USD
Low 152.15 USD
Close (prev. day) 153.11 USD
VWAP 153.843253 USD
Volume (pcs) 22,739
Trading volume 3,500,068.20
Number of trades 1,658
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -391% -15.49% -6.24%
Perf (abs.) -6.30 -28.35 -10.30
Beta 0.61 0.59 0.76
Volatility 24.57 23.59 28.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date

El

Nasdaq 2024/07/
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/
18

Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

22:00 154.70 USD 3.50

08:02 140.00 EUR 0.00

149.95 USD (16,848)
145.61 USD (19,752)
149.84 USD (18,403)
158.69 USD (15,606)

166.68 USD (2024/01/30)

135.44 USD (2024/06/28)

188.28 USD (2023/07/25)

135.44 USD (2024/06/28)

Number of
trades

1,658
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3057933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281419165

DIAMOND HILL INVESTMENT GROUP CLASS'A' COM NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
> DIAMOND
. HILL :}:."::T:I;urHT

Contact Details
DIAMOND HILL INV.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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